
Light Lunch Menu

Available
Monday - Sunday

•  Lunch Only •

$30Open Steak Sandwich
200g Porterhouse steak, bacon, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce and
tomato relish on Turkish bread. Served with beer battered chips

$25Vegetarian Quesadilla´

Onion, bell pepper, corn, black beans, tomato, Mexican spice and cheese in a
flour tortilla wrap. Served with guacamole, sour cream and salad

$26Lamb Wrap
Gyro style lamb, iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, tzatziki
and sriracha mayonnaise, in a tortilla wrap. Served with beer battered chips

(v) Vegetarian option available on request                                                     
(gf) Gluten Free option available on request
•  Please Note: All ingredients may not be listed in descriptions, notify staff on ordering of
any allergies or aversions you may have



Starters
$12Soup of the day

All our soups are housemade using market fresh ingredients

$12Garlic and Cheese Bread
Topped with garlic butter & cheese (4 pieces)
•  Add Extra - Bacon $2

$18Buffalo Wings
Oven baked chicken wings (6) served with Ranch sauce

$16Corn Ribs´ u

Grilled sweet corn ribs with seasoning and finished in garlic butter. Served
with sriracha mayonnaise

$20Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Smoked Salmon, Tomato, Spanish onion, fresh basil, olive oil, crumbed fetta
cheese and horseradish cream. Topped with balsamic glaze

$23Fish or Beef Brisket Taco
Choose from fish or beef brisket served with avocado, pico de gallo,
coleslaw                                                  3 tacos

$20Salt and Pepper Calamari
Lightly floured and fried, served with salad and garlic aioli

Share - Platter
$46American BBQ Platter

Beef brisket sliders (2), BBQ pork ribs, Buffalo wings (4), corn ribs,
coleslaw. Served with ranch and BBQ sauce

Salads
$26Thai Beef Salad

Beef strips marinated with lemon grass, soy sauce and sesame seeds. Tossed
with mixed lettuce, capsicum, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion and cashew
nuts, with coriander lime dressing.

$26Burrito Bowl´

Iceberg lettuce, warm rice, pico de gallo, black bean and corn salsa, sour
cream and guacamole with tortilla.
• Add Extra -   Portuguese chicken tenders $6  |   Salt & pepper calamari $6  |                          
Smoked salmon $6  |    Fried tofu $6

$26Quinoa Super Salad´ u

Spinach, tomato, cucumber, celery, mango, capsicum, avocado, fetta cheese
with lemon vinaigrette
• Add Extra -   Portuguese chicken tenders $6  |   Salt & pepper calamari $6  |                       
Smoked salmon $6  |    Fried tofu $6

(v) Vegetarian option available on request                                                     
(gf) Gluten Free option available on request
•  Please Note: All ingredients may not be listed in descriptions, notify staff on ordering of
any allergies or aversions you may have



Main Course

$29Chicken Schnitzel
Panko crumbed chicken breast served with gravy, beer battered chips and
salad OR vegetables

$38Open Lamb Souvlaki
Rosemary lemon garlic marinated lamb backstrap, Spanish onion and bell
pepper skewers (2) with Greek salad, pita bread, tzatziki and beer battered
chips

$36Chicken Scallopini with Tiger Prawnsu

Chicken breast fillets, prosciutto, prawns, mash potato, green beans and
broccolini. Served with a white wine and cream sauce

$38American Pork Ribs and Wings
Pork ribs, chicken wings, served with beer battered chips, coleslaw and
smokey BBQ sauce

$32Chicken Parmigiana
Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella
cheese. Served with beer battered chips and salad OR vegetables

$40Braised Beef Cheeku

Beef cheek slow cooked in red wine and herbs for 12 hours. Served with
mash potato, broccolini, green beans, onion marmalade and cherry
tomatoes.
• Managers Selection

$34Glazed pork belly and tiger prawns
Sweet and sticky pork belly slices served with tiger prawns, rice and
stir-fried Asian vegetables

$29Roast of the Dayu

Served with seasonal vegetables and gravy

$29Curry of the Day
Housemade curry of the day, served with steamed jasmine rice, vegetables
and chutney

(v) Vegetarian option available on request                                                     
(gf) Gluten Free option available on request
•  Please Note: All ingredients may not be listed in descriptions, notify staff on ordering of
any allergies or aversions you may have



Burgers
$27Portuguese Chicken Burger

Portuguese chicken tenders, grilled pineapple, caramalised onions,
American cheddar, iceberg lettuce, tomato, sriracha mayonnaise and ranch
sauce in a brioche bun and served with beer battered chips

$28Crab Burger
Tempura battered soft shell crab, crunchy iceberg lettuce and mango
salsa. Served in a brioche bun with beer battered chips
• Managers Selection

$27Brisket Burger
Beef brisket slow cooked in beer then sliced in a brioche bun with crunchy 
coleslaw, bacon jam, sriracha mayonnaise and American cheddar, served
with beer battered chips

Char Grilled Steak
$48Prime Porterhouse               MB2+u

300g grain fed premium cut Porterhouse, char grilled to your liking,
served with beer battered chips and Greek salad or vegetables and your
choice of sauce

$53Rib Eyeu

400g Rib Eye char grilled to your liking, served with beer battered chips
and Greek salad OR vegetables and your choice of sauce

Sauces & Reductions -
Gravy, mushroom, pepper, garlic butter

• Creamy seafood Sauce  - Add $8 •

Seafood
$29Beer Battered Fish

Crispy beer battered fish, with housemade tartare sauce and served with
beer battered chips, salad and a lemon wedge

$35Oven Roasted Salmonu

Salmon fillet marinated with preserved lemon, resting on mash potato and
broccolini. Served with house made bell pepper sauce and roasted cherry
tomato

$35Fish of the Dayu

Please ask our friendly staff for more information

$30Salt and Pepper Calamari
Lightly floured and fried. Served with garlic aioli, beer battered chips and
salad or vegetables

(v) Vegetarian option available on request                                                     
(gf) Gluten Free option available on request
•  Please Note: All ingredients may not be listed in descriptions, notify staff on ordering of
any allergies or aversions you may have



Pasta and Risotto
$36Seafood Marinara

Pan fried prawns, scallops, mussels, calamari, fish, tossed in spaghetti with
Napoli sauce. Topped with Parmesan cheese
• Add Extra -  Tempura soft shell crab $8

$32Lamb Ragu Gnocchi
Low and slow cooked lamb shoulder with mushroom, spinach and parmesan
in a rich tomato sauce with potato and pumpkin gnocchi

$34Traditional Nasi Goreng
Traditional Indonesian fried rice with chicken, prawns, mixed Asian greens,
spring onion, fried egg and prawn crackers

$39Spanish Seafood Paellau

A combination of chorizo sausage, chicken, prawns, scallops, mussels and
calamari with capsicum, spring onion in tomato saffron rice
• Managers Selection

$27Roasted Pumpkin and Prosciutto Risotto´ u

Arborio rice with oven roasted pumpkin, prosciutto, sage, garlic, Fetta
cheese, onion, spinach, carrot and herbs with pepitas.
• Add Extra - Chicken $6                    (Vegetarian option available)

$28Vegetable Stir Fry´

Hokkien noodles tossed with Asian vegetables, cashew nuts, sweet chilli
and soy sauce topped with fried shallots
• Add Extra -  Add:  Chicken $6  |   Thai beef $6  |   Fried tofu $6  |   Prawns $8  |   Pork belly $6

Side Dishes
$10Bowl of Beer Battered Chips

$10Bowl of Garden Salad / Seasonal Vegetables / Mash Potato oru

Coleslaw

$14Sweet Potato Wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

Kids  - $18
All kids up to the age of 12.

•                           Meals are served with chips or vegetables only. Excluding roast                                  
Additional $2.50 Ice Cream per scoop     •

Grilled Chicken Tenders Cheese Burger

Chicken Parmigiana Roast of the Dayu

Served with seasonal
vegetables and gravyBattered Fish

(v) Vegetarian option available on request                                                     
(gf) Gluten Free option available on request
•  Please Note: All ingredients may not be listed in descriptions, notify staff on ordering of
any allergies or aversions you may have



Seniors Menu

Seniors 1 Course $21                                     Seniors 2 Course $26

Entrée

Soup of the Day      or   Garlic and Cheese Bread       or   Bruschetta

Main

$21u Roast of the Day

$21Battered Fish Fillets

$21Grilled Barramundiu

• Gluten Free on Request

$21Salt and Pepper Calamari

$21Chicken Schnitzel                    |            Chicken Parmigiana

#  All main meals (above) -  Served with chips and salad or vegetables

$21Curry of the Day

$21Pumpkin and prosciutto Risotto´

•  Add Extra - Chicken $6                   (Vegetarian option available)

$21Vegetable Stir Fry´

• Add Extra -   Chicken $6   |   Thai beef $6   |   Prawns $8  |   Pork belly $6   |  Fried tofu $6

Seniors Upgrade Menu
$30u 200g Porterhouse Steak

• Sauces:  Gravy, mushroom, pepper, garlic butter

$26Crumbed Seafood Basket
# Senior upgrade main meals (above) -  Served with chips and salad or vegetables

$26u Salmon Fillet
# Senior upgrade main meals (above) - Served with mash potato and vegetables

$27Lamb Ragu Gnocchi

$26Nasi Goreng

$26Lamb Kebab

(v)Vegetarian option available  (gf)Gluten Free option available on request
• Please Note: All ingredients may not be listed in descriptions, notify staff on ordering of
any allergies or aversions you may have



Desserts & Afters

$12Dessert of the Day Special
please ask our friendly wait staff for our dessert special of the day
• Managers Selection

$12Creme Bruleeu

Housemade and served with biscotti and pistachio

$9Affogato
Single scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream served with espresso coffee
• Add your choice liqueur extra $6

$9Gelato
2 scoops of fine Gelato served in a brandy snap basket
• Please ask our friendly staff for flavours

$12Citrus Meringue Trifle
Sponge fingers, lemon cured, mascarpone topped with meringue and served
with biscotti

SENIORS DESSERTS

$5Seniors Dessert of the Day
• Please ask our friendly staff for more information

$5Seniors Vanilla Ice Cream
2 scoops of creamy vanilla ice cream with your choice of
• chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping

Dessert Wines

Glass $9 | Bottle $38Deen Vat 5 Botrytis Semillon
90ml Glass - 375ml Bottle - Late Harvest - NSW

Bottle $45Moores Hill CGR -
375 ml Bottle Late Harvest Riesling Tamar Valley, TAS
• Manager's selection

(v) Vegetarian option available on request                                                     
(gf) Gluten Free option available on request



Tea & Coffee
$15Liqueur Coffee

your choice of Irish (Jameson's irish whisky), mexican (Kahlua), hazelnut
(Frangelico) or roman (vanilla Galliano) topped with whipped cream

$15Liqueur Affogato
A single scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream served with an espresso and
liqueur on the side
• Options include -     Sheep Dog (Peanut Butter Whiskey) Frangelico, Baileys, Tia Maria,
Kahula, Drambuie, Grand Marnier, Cointreau

$10Iced  - Coffee /  Chocolate or Chai
served with ice cream and topped with whipped cream
• Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$10Frappé  - Coffee /Chocolate or Chai
Blended with ice, ice cream and topped with whipped cream
• Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$6Long Black / Long Macchiato
Double shot Espresso

$5Espresso Coffee
espresso, café latte, cappuccino, flat white, short macchiato.
• Mug: ADD 50c                       Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$6.5Hot Chocolate
• Mug: ADD 50c                       Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$7Mocha
Combination hot chocolate and espresso
• Mug: ADD 50c                       Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$6.5Chai Latte
Vanilla
• Mug: ADD 50c                       Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$7Dirt Chai
Combination of Chai latte and espresso
• Mug: ADD 50c                       Soy / Almond / Oat Milk or Decaf: ADD 70c

$5Tea
English Breakfast /  Earl Grey /  Peppermint /  Green / Camomile

Fortified Wines

$8Brown Bros Tawny          or              Penfolds Club Tawny
Australia NV

$7Sherry | Medium


